

Thank you for your interest in making a donation of stock to benefit Habitat for Humanity of Greater Centre County. Your special gift will provide affordable housing opportunities for qualified families in the Centre region, and help them realize their dreams of homeownership. We depend on you to continue our mission.

<u>Instructions for Donations of Appreciated Stock</u>

Below is the information for Habitat for Humanity of Greater Centre County's brokerage account:

Clearing Firm: RBC Capital Markets, LLC

DTC#: 0235

Account#: 75902489

Acct Registration: "Habitat for Humanity of GCC"

To make a direct transfer to Habitat for Humanity of Greater Centre County, you or your broker may contact:

Kelly A. Walker Nestlerode & Loy, Inc. Phone: (814) 238-6249